Upright Freezer
EDHV7051

Freestanding / Built in
Energy Efficiency Rating
Star Rating

No Frost

Measures ( HXWxD in cm )
Total Gross Capacity ( Liter)
Total Net Capacity ( Liter)
Freezing Capacity ( kg/24h)

Number of hours safe food storage in the
event of power failure

Color

Knock down door gaskets
Reversible door

Drawers

Material Drawers

Noise Level (dB)
Energy Consumption per year ( kWh)

Power Consumption ( Watt ) N
Weight Unpacked (kd) 44 A
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Freestanding
A+

4

No
142,0x55,0x55,0
170

157

10

16

White
N/A
Yes
3+ 2 Flaps
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